
Hopton Church of England Primary Academy  

Spring Term 2023: Dates for the Diary  

 

 

 

January 2023 
 Tuesday 3rd January: Children Return to School 

 Monday 9th January: 3:30 – 4:30pm Reception Open Event for New Parents  

 Wednesday 11th January: Swimming for Year 4 Begins and continues weekly until Wednesday 29th 

March   

 Every Friday – Superstars Assembly 

February 2023 
 Monday 6th February – Friday 10th February: Children’s Mental Health Week  

 Friday 10th February – Last day of Half-Term   

 Children Return to School: Monday 20th February   

 Tuesday 21st February: Shrove Tuesday (Pancake Day) 

 Wednesday 22nd February: Ash Wednesday  

 Friday 24th February: Stand up to Bullying Day (details to follow) 

Half Term Holidays: Monday 13th February – Friday 17th February 2023  

March 2023 
 Thursday 2nd March: World Book Day  

 Friday 17th March: Red Nose Day  

 Sunday 19th March: Mothering Sunday  

 Friday 31st March – Last day of Term   

Easter Holidays: Monday 3rd April – Monday 17th April 2023  

Staff Training Day: Monday 17th April 2023  

Children return to school Tuesday 18th April 2023 


